
  

REVISED1 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

I hereby certify that on January 5, 2023, a copy of the Applicant's Revised List of Proposed 

Proffers and Conditions for Z.C. Case No. 22-06 was served on the following via electronic mail: 

 

1. D.C. Office of Planning    
Ms. Jennifer Steingasser 

jennifer.steingasser@dc.gov 

Mr. Joel Lawson 

joel.lawson@dc.gov 

Ms. Karen Thomas 

karen.thomas@dc.gov  

 

2. Office of Zoning Legal Division 
Mr. Dennis Liu 

Dennis.Liu@dc.gov  

 

3. Capitol Square Place Homeowners Association 
Erin Berg, President 

eringberg@gmail.com 

Party in Opposition 

 

4. Advisory Neighborhood Commission 6D  
6D@anc.dc.gov  

 

5. Commissioner Bob Link   
Single-Member District Representative, ANC 6D01  

465 M Street, SW 

Washington, DC 20024 

6D01@anc.dc.gov 

   

6. District Department of Transportation  
Mr. Jonathan Rogers 

jonathan.rogers2@dc.gov 

Mr. Aaron Zimmerman 

aaron.zimmerman@dc.gov 

Ms. Emma Blondin 

emma.blondin@dc.gov  

 

/s/ Christopher S. Cohen 

Christopher S. Cohen 

Holland & Knight LLP 

Associate 

                                                 
1 This Revised Certificate of Service accounts for the changes to the ANC and SMD boundaries that took effect on 

January 1, 2023. 
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